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Trade union workshop
“Migrant Workers’ Affiliation in Trade Unions”

Draft programme

Date: 4-5-6 February 2025
Simultaneous interpretation: English, German, Romanian
Venue: Frankfurt

DAY 1:

09:00 Introduction, welcome, practical details, course programme
09:15 Presentation of participants
10:00 Setting the scene: “Migrant Workers’ Affiliation in Trade Unions”

Anna Basten, Arbeit und Leben

10:20 Discussion

10:40 Coffee Break

11:10 Parallel working groups: “Why is it important to organize migrant workers?”

12:30 Lunch

14:00 Report back

14:30 Parallel working groups: “What are the challenges and opportunities associated with the affiliation of

migrant workers?”
15:30 Coffee break

16:00 Parallel working groups: “What are the challenges and opportunities associated with the affiliation of
migrant workers?” - follow-up

16:30 Report back and discussion

17:00 End of the first day
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DAY 2

09:00

09:15

10:30
11:00
12:30
14:00
15:30
16:00

17:00
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Opening and short recap of the first day

Actions by trade unions to organize migrant workers: Case Studies
Experts to be confirmed

Coffee Break

Parallel working groups: “What strategies do trade unions use to organize migrant workers?”

Lunch

Parallel working groups: “What strategies do trade unions use to organize migrant workers?” (follow-up)
Coffee Break

Report back and plenary discussion

End of the second day




DAY 3

09:00

09:15

10:15

10:45

12:00

12:30

13:00
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Opening and short recap of the second day

Parallel working groups: “How can we facilitate the participation and representation of migrant workers
within the union's structure?”

Coffee Break

Parallel working groups: “How can we facilitate the participation and representation of migrant workers
within the union's structure?” (follow-up)

Report back and discussion

Concluding remarks and evaluation
End of the training

Lunch




