





## Trade union workshop "Migrant Workers' Affiliation in Trade Unions" Draft programme

Date: 4-5-6 February 2025

Simultaneous interpretation: English, German, Romanian

Venue: Frankfurt

## **DAY 1:**

09:00	Introduction, welcome, practical details, course programme
09:15	Presentation of participants
10:00	Setting the scene: "Migrant Workers' Affiliation in Trade Unions" Anna Basten, Arbeit und Leben
10:20	Discussion
10:40	Coffee Break
11:10	Parallel working groups: "Why is it important to organize migrant workers?"
12:30	Lunch
14:00	Report back
14:30	Parallel working groups: "What are the challenges and opportunities associated with the affiliation of migrant workers?"
15:30	Coffee break
16:00	Parallel working groups: "What are the challenges and opportunities associated with the affiliation of migrant workers?" - follow-up
16:30	Report back and discussion
17:00	End of the first day







## **DAY 2**

09:00	Opening and short recap of the first day
09:15	Actions by trade unions to organize migrant workers: Case Studies  Experts to be confirmed
10:30	Coffee Break
11:00	Parallel working groups: "What strategies do trade unions use to organize migrant workers?"
12:30	Lunch
14:00	Parallel working groups: "What strategies do trade unions use to organize migrant workers?" (follow-up)
15:30	Coffee Break
16:00	Report back and plenary discussion
17:00	End of the second day





## DAY 3

09:00	Opening and short recap of the second day
09:15	Parallel working groups: "How can we facilitate the participation and representation of migrant workers within the union's structure?"
10:15	Coffee Break
10:45	Parallel working groups: "How can we facilitate the participation and representation of migrant workers within the union's structure?" (follow-up)
12:00	Report back and discussion
12:30	Concluding remarks and evaluation
13:00	End of the training
	Lunch



